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          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

5019001 OTHER-GEN - GRANTS/CONTR           

5019001 49002            TRANSERS IN:
              -100,670.00               0.00        -100,670.00         -87,739.13               0.00         -12,930.87      87.2%

     TOTAL OTHER-GEN - GRANTS/CONTR      
              -100,670.00               0.00        -100,670.00         -87,739.13               0.00         -12,930.87      87.2%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
              -100,670.00               0.00        -100,670.00         -87,739.13               0.00         -12,930.87

50190603 SOURCE OF SUPPLY                   

50190603 54225           SLUDGE HAULING
                17,300.00          -2,000.00          15,300.00           6,127.06           8,872.94             300.00      98.0%
50190603 58100           DUES & FEES
                 5,000.00               0.00           5,000.00           2,149.73              90.00           2,760.27      44.8%

     TOTAL SOURCE OF SUPPLY              
                22,300.00          -2,000.00          20,300.00           8,276.79           8,962.94           3,060.27      84.9%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                22,300.00          -2,000.00          20,300.00           8,276.79           8,962.94           3,060.27

50190611 MAINTENANCE OF STRUCTURE           

50190611 54510           ELECTRICIAN
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00           1,005.00           1,995.00               0.00     100.0%

     TOTAL MAINTENANCE OF STRUCTURE      
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00           1,005.00           1,995.00               0.00     100.0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00           1,005.00           1,995.00               0.00

50190620 WAGES (SEWER)                      

50190620 51305           OVERTIME/SEASONAL HELP
                17,500.00               0.00          17,500.00          12,193.02               0.00           5,306.98      69.7%

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PPYetfVesg6jPeeNuOiMuQYq%2Blc3QDc2ZAEe2g6slWVtSfw64Hja%2Fl9nw%2BsSonas
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JXlKTTSpS%2FZEiBZet%2F%2FCd%2BQBZjxSeg8%2F7kx2o5a3Z5An95wByFM1PiP7G%2B3lRfg6
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2UutV3Y7QFyQsUUvyNJku35bUXN6JeIKbPinsuvDsBcRR37EwW3%2FTN8AAH5JKnO8
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dJC5yK5355robqBm8KleJwINmSZHTtJBP9%2FsE2cPk%2F4z6lWhw4zpy42HGFkaL6%2Bw
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XNmA9N%2BvaJ2d60zuDySanotmp8MFa138GZ8yfDoBeuWdpOYt1c%2F%2Bez0wX5ebBzfx
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50190620 WAGES (SEWER)
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

50190620 51705           LONGEVITY
                   500.00               0.00             500.00               0.00               0.00             500.00        .0%

     TOTAL WAGES (SEWER)                 
                18,000.00               0.00          18,000.00          12,193.02               0.00           5,806.98      67.7%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                18,000.00               0.00          18,000.00          12,193.02               0.00           5,806.98

50190621 EMPLOYEE UNIFORMS                  

50190621 52160           EMPLOYEE UNIFORMS
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00             202.04             483.96             314.00      68.6%

     TOTAL EMPLOYEE UNIFORMS             
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00             202.04             483.96             314.00      68.6%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00             202.04             483.96             314.00

50190623 POWER PURCHASED                    

50190623 56200           HEATING OIL/PROPANE
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00             681.65           1,821.27             497.08      83.4%
50190623 56220           ELECTRICITY
                50,000.00               0.00          50,000.00          18,478.34          24,196.66           7,325.00      85.4%
50190623 56261           GASOLINE/DESIEL
                 4,500.00               0.00           4,500.00           1,415.35           2,081.84           1,002.81      77.7%

     TOTAL POWER PURCHASED               
                57,500.00               0.00          57,500.00          20,575.34          28,099.77           8,824.89      84.7%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                57,500.00               0.00          57,500.00          20,575.34          28,099.77           8,824.89

50190624 PUMPING SUPPLY & EXPENSE           

50190624 56914           PUMPING SUPPLY & EXPENSE
                 3,300.00               0.00           3,300.00             540.00             540.00           2,220.00      32.7%

     TOTAL PUMPING SUPPLY & EXPENSE      
                 3,300.00               0.00           3,300.00             540.00             540.00           2,220.00      32.7%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 3,300.00               0.00           3,300.00             540.00             540.00           2,220.00

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9rAGEyCblzsTc9OEnetQFAl0%2FhHZCxAPvQPlLsf0zMryEKLJRA4cs1OXXi2wB2ks
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6cQF5jM3iEx%2BGepKmUmauASUwD0wSxj0sQYrHMGGasFWAoDEQHaDNYMqFmcY4d7q
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bu7B1n0IW34eKkvAHB9gK0gxt%2F6xCoJ7WwcdWlx13V9kpfwqydBoCVYIkJC8A3a%2B
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1umGkxKs5cjqLfiQTjfuCxzAVq2D9061MtL4Oc8M53exkLwlsyErHxSd%2FJOv%2BZwO
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IstMddRCat5qI%2FMfydITgTd1DV%2B%2FuGJ0CjKCLttkanzEXy5DXValft%2FWkUiesD9v
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1wZ58gXhtKTpPbRuYt17R6A3lWQDe6fm6ekrpbwjGZMMbvF92wAy4kBaSwaNjBx5
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50190641 CHEMICALS
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

50190641 CHEMICALS                          

50190641 56912           CHEMICALS
                23,000.00               0.00          23,000.00          10,284.92          11,615.08           1,100.00      95.2%

     TOTAL CHEMICALS                     
                23,000.00               0.00          23,000.00          10,284.92          11,615.08           1,100.00      95.2%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                23,000.00               0.00          23,000.00          10,284.92          11,615.08           1,100.00

50190643 TREATMENT EXPENSE                  

50190643 56916           TREATMENT EXPENSE
                 5,000.00               0.00           5,000.00             979.00               0.00           4,021.00      19.6%

     TOTAL TREATMENT EXPENSE             
                 5,000.00               0.00           5,000.00             979.00               0.00           4,021.00      19.6%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 5,000.00               0.00           5,000.00             979.00               0.00           4,021.00

50190663 METER EXPENSE                      

50190663 53710           METER CALIBRATION EXPENSE
                   950.00               0.00             950.00               0.00               0.00             950.00        .0%

     TOTAL METER EXPENSE                 
                   950.00               0.00             950.00               0.00               0.00             950.00        .0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                   950.00               0.00             950.00               0.00               0.00             950.00

50190673 MAINTENANCE OF MAINS               

50190673 54515           MAINTENANCE OF MAINS
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00               0.00     100.0%

     TOTAL MAINTENANCE OF MAINS          
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00               0.00     100.0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00               0.00

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GJyxYVd40iSoaS7YOmjKUybHj4vJlib7kfNKbAiCCdHVsYJa%2FX3slz80NX0cz9Na
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z94KH15%2FONyQwqjAdA6q4zCbRr3ZvB5wO%2BcT%2F2LQwwWeNUISU7aNW%2B1SR%2BRlPhLk
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N27N6pOfNxTfpcyakGeA%2FOqJvE1VrVxSc4xXC%2FXoJetpf6%2B%2F7AEpCDe%2B2jH6IH6c
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K4QFsbLcSln5KDGPbgBAPNrAgMD90u1TxEFn6zU2yhNQe2ngqJIUJ2BIEZpMU165
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50190678 MAINTENANCE OF MISC. PLANT
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

50190678 MAINTENANCE OF MISC. PLANT         

50190678 54505           MAINTENANCE OF MISC. PLA
                12,000.00           2,000.00          14,000.00          10,570.72           2,629.28             800.00      94.3%
50190678 56802           SAFETY EQUIPMENT
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00             495.00               5.00             500.00      50.0%
50190678 56804           LAB EQUIPMENT
                 2,900.00               0.00           2,900.00               0.00             700.00           2,200.00      24.1%

     TOTAL MAINTENANCE OF MISC. PLANT    
                15,900.00           2,000.00          17,900.00          11,065.72           3,334.28           3,500.00      80.4%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                15,900.00           2,000.00          17,900.00          11,065.72           3,334.28           3,500.00

50190920 PLANT OPERATIONS WAGES             

50190920 51610           SUPERVISORS
                97,666.00               0.00          97,666.00          44,926.34               0.00          52,739.66      46.0%
50190920 51635           SHIFT OPERATOR
                76,940.00               0.00          76,940.00          36,649.89               0.00          40,290.11      47.6%
50190920 51640           LAB TECHNICIAN
                57,408.00               0.00          57,408.00          26,669.09               0.00          30,738.91      46.5%

     TOTAL PLANT OPERATIONS WAGES        
               232,014.00               0.00         232,014.00         108,245.32               0.00         123,768.68      46.7%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               232,014.00               0.00         232,014.00         108,245.32               0.00         123,768.68

50190921 MISC                               

50190921 54150           LAKESIDE MAINTENANCE
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00             500.00               0.00           2,500.00      16.7%
50190921 54420           FINANCE DEPT SERVICES
                 7,000.00               0.00           7,000.00               0.00               0.00           7,000.00        .0%
50190921 56100           OPERATING EXPENSES
                11,000.00               0.00          11,000.00           1,228.07           2,485.33           7,286.60      33.8%
50190921 58810           GEN OBLIGATION BOND PRINCIPAL
                72,682.00               0.00          72,682.00               0.00               0.00          72,682.00        .0%

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nHqO1oNtOjal7FJFCAwa0sm8JnxAKn0wZusZevjo5fTMlEP8%2BcvdLDGjQLDZDnKA
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uXBJbIj4OM%2BPlCHemPu1Kx04VVGCSCTCpInOWIsLELLrPtkkTEqE91bXHNEAVHzA
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SFiDg%2FTzq8U%2FW3oRtjhA8KaUIMLRo7GXxk4dr%2BwQKWBz1nUeKE%2FePNci9vkMM0uT
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KiX5%2FV8Ju%2FZ0cNRdksrzKU9M1JdSYvf083dggmJ2r1yT0TwySEOfiVUZsEBrXU8m
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vcScFEtB5b%2Bmen3aDMCueiz9bHjMQFqAd4p6VITaCz6kH7H8rCDl%2BmTg9aYkwXfk
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2BM7Wp%2BaRhrBXPDK5sGD9Bya49NiJNAcc%2FRXOb39v5AQ0pX9T4wy%2Bi9bNBy8vhLx
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NX4jGXZ4XqrX6ApX55CtRji6bVaSGVMejhAmN4NJIFOUB4bP0eNK3I7elaVxdMmJ
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MtJ5ju1F1VYppuiJaklAVDCgu3YGS4JUABT48B5eS5mo0uzhOSyedeuTOPcQUnkS
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SZfeFV0W7Vdyy1gpa7rikWPD3txffnczzeq8pLbXdbALub%2BqBSxsyo7UBU14JWbk
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTD6qys7Aw0r1jH7RwAmC9Yuw4INE5u4rfpHQ4LQATFXHl7xt8Zo%2FWAn9dktwvjW
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50190921 MISC
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

50190921 58811           GEN OBLIGATION BOND INTEREST
                27,988.00               0.00          27,988.00             160.94               0.00          27,827.06        .6%
50190921 58821           CWF/DWSRF LOAN INTEREST
                     0.00               0.00               0.00           1,216.68               0.00          -1,216.68     100.0%

     TOTAL MISC                          
               121,670.00               0.00         121,670.00           3,105.69           2,485.33         116,078.98       4.6%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               121,670.00               0.00         121,670.00           3,105.69           2,485.33         116,078.98

50190923 PROFESSIONAL FEES                  

50190923 53600           ACCOUNTING SERVICES/AUDIT
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00             525.00             975.00           1,500.00      50.0%
50190923 53705           LABORATORY TESTS
                 8,200.00               0.00           8,200.00           4,131.00           3,869.00             200.00      97.6%
50190923 58110           TRAINING/MTGS/DUES/SUBSCRIP
                 1,500.00               0.00           1,500.00               0.00             890.00             610.00      59.3%

     TOTAL PROFESSIONAL FEES             
                12,700.00               0.00          12,700.00           4,656.00           5,734.00           2,310.00      81.8%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                12,700.00               0.00          12,700.00           4,656.00           5,734.00           2,310.00

50190926 BENEFITS                           

50190926 52000           HEALTH CARE
                75,106.00               0.00          75,106.00               0.00               0.00          75,106.00        .0%
50190926 52300           RETIREMENT
                21,243.00               0.00          21,243.00               0.00               0.00          21,243.00        .0%
50190926 52500           SOCIAL SECURITY
                17,768.00               0.00          17,768.00               0.00               0.00          17,768.00        .0%
50190926 52900           WORKER'S COMP GEN GOV
                 8,979.00               0.00           8,979.00               0.00               0.00           8,979.00        .0%

     TOTAL BENEFITS                      
               123,096.00               0.00         123,096.00               0.00               0.00         123,096.00        .0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               123,096.00               0.00         123,096.00               0.00               0.00         123,096.00

50190933 TRANSPORTATION EXPENSE             

50190933 54305           VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x3d8H%2By58aPDWW7yiGWn9EXsC2vni4WWOjIL3vS1oHJ3iVmggskXSH9xR7A9K6gB
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UWBYKzHa37eo6QaI2GysDGFbFJbupD55xZmj58rtPVKd7gyjNLvsTDeLE5xSEOVp
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gg9JBYOlCY4pAr%2BvjGkHUn57FxELTEBRgrYvbHwqo0kcCd%2F6m6FeGjg%2FivIMCDPE
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RPkYet%2BAYaEBVF1r6APM2lZVe8QPsMNFoK%2BKFsrGBo%2FdEkqz3t5l3eJJWozhDgRe
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sQh8f%2F%2FR7VWcoXYV00h2L%2FY1Kx%2Fhwryv146u0WsJRN3i9fhhF%2BLzY6QA2HDzymXZ
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=afhgTps%2BbqVr9emRGyEaob9ni%2FSYqFYCNMsvw4ZZMhhVbEweaspYwnSsXooGkF%2Bp
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9yJ5AInaoDDFb3qypu%2FMMPIu4oqcqxXtyYZUl%2BlzxhXAt%2Fq9q%2BB%2BdDhMLdkm63TN
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5yC5RhnMGSJ8DnE6%2B8r9NGnSoinyA5E6%2B5QS2o%2BPrONHFwEuDd9Yx7cFETv4iSg7
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BOfpajqNq4jWZwvV1T2MmRRhlBB4EQaa2j2JUSWw2%2Bni7ORPEubVKth7Lw4tYyC5
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bf0OatL0rf9FVpSJHY%2BLkPF3e53xFFdlAak1L6bCSssQlmkdZxi5pPzIABX9sfql
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50190933 TRANSPORTATION EXPENSE
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

                 2,000.00               0.00           2,000.00             814.03             385.97             800.00      60.0%

     TOTAL TRANSPORTATION EXPENSE        
                 2,000.00               0.00           2,000.00             814.03             385.97             800.00      60.0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 2,000.00               0.00           2,000.00             814.03             385.97             800.00

50190990 CAPITAL                            

50190990 57505           SEWER TIE IN
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00               0.00               0.00           1,000.00        .0%

     TOTAL CAPITAL                       
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00               0.00               0.00           1,000.00        .0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00               0.00               0.00           1,000.00

50190991 CONTINGENCY                        

50190991 58910           CONTINGENCY
                10,000.00               0.00          10,000.00               0.00           1,000.00           9,000.00      10.0%
50190991 59305           CONTRIBUTION TO CNR
                20,000.00               0.00          20,000.00               0.00               0.00          20,000.00        .0%

     TOTAL CONTINGENCY                   
                30,000.00               0.00          30,000.00               0.00           1,000.00          29,000.00       3.3%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                30,000.00               0.00          30,000.00               0.00           1,000.00          29,000.00

50191627 GU OPERATING AGREEMENT             

50191627 53726           GU CUSTOMER SERVICE
                18,585.86               0.00          18,585.86           9,292.95           5,707.05           3,585.86      80.7%

     TOTAL GU OPERATING AGREEMENT        
                18,585.86               0.00          18,585.86           9,292.95           5,707.05           3,585.86      80.7%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                18,585.86               0.00          18,585.86           9,292.95           5,707.05           3,585.86

5019701 SEWER-CHARGE / SERVICE             

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lW64Y%2Bhl8FRaotqAO4Ticr8a2kiBDegja7XKtCsN0Y9Qrkw3inFNfpEa3NDXShEE
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5EYH8CdVuE1sVhfqoDweVVdplD05RQ5FlWAsLXXetGMK%2BVArvDOv%2BwytiAdzrjYr
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WIz58iakaHCHtjj1SQHW2qM6oxSGxpHnl5xFom4z6X983kgA%2BAJ1z5X3PXDCf%2B4A
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Dc7yN52gE6Do23LcLKD%2FpREGCF6xkKUY9FvbLvE2Jsn7%2Fsv%2BeAx5IgiMZYBasSv
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  FOR 2026 06

5019701 SEWER-CHARGE / SERVICE
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

5019701 46020            SEWER USAGE CHARGES
              -592,845.86               0.00        -592,845.86        -264,198.06               0.00        -328,647.80      44.6%
5019701 46021            SEWER LATE FEE
                  -500.00               0.00            -500.00             142.52               0.00            -642.52     -28.5%

     TOTAL SEWER-CHARGE / SERVICE        
              -593,345.86               0.00        -593,345.86        -264,055.54               0.00        -329,290.32      44.5%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
              -593,345.86               0.00        -593,345.86        -264,055.54               0.00        -329,290.32

5019702 SEWER-GRANTS/CONTR                 

5019702 42029            STATE GRANTS - SEWER
                     0.00               0.00               0.00            -479.00               0.00             479.00     100.0%

     TOTAL SEWER-GRANTS/CONTR            
                     0.00               0.00               0.00            -479.00               0.00             479.00     100.0%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
                     0.00               0.00               0.00            -479.00               0.00             479.00

                        GRAND TOTAL
                     0.00               0.00               0.00        -161,037.85          73,343.38          87,694.47     100.0%

                                           ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Ian Stammel **                                           

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OyroacJEt32NnNyYKaiww6k2s3OIsXnjpevo7TkFhUzUPWYy%2Bh9XR8c%2BdLHJO4jM
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nGDgUIOzYwb9j3uILVays%2Bnw4vaTJ5FjWZcivQr298oiX47Sjo6RFWB%2FD0AOfWoO
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qhtkU5XhPH5feTEU08Pl2vyQoUAh5QzQC2%2BwYa5jeBn6CePYxk%2BrneJVu6fhY7bh
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N
  Sequence 2       0         N        N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N

  Report title: 
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              

  Includes accounts exceeding   0% of budget.
  Print totals only: N                          Year/Period: 2026/ 6
  Print Full or Short description: F            Print MTD Version: N
  Print full GL account: N
  Format type: 1                                Roll projects to object: N
  Double space: N                               Carry forward code: 1
  Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Include requisition amount: N
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N
  Print revenue as credit: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N
  Include Fund Balance: N
  Print journal detail: N
      From Yr/Per: 2025/ 1
         To Yr/Per: 2025/13
  Include budget entries: Y
  Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Detail format option: 1
  Include additional JE comments: N
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               0501
TWN FUNCTION       
DEPT / LOCAT       
SDEP/BOEFUNC       
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


